
 

 
 

IT-150GSTC 

Middle Tg / Halogen Free / Mid-Loss Laminate & Prepreg 

 Halogen free, Middle-Tg (155oC) 

 Compatible with FR-4 processes 

 High thermal & CAF resistance reliability 

 Environmental friendly materials 

Laminate properties 

Items IPC TM-650 Typical Value Unit 

Peel Strength, minimum 

A. Low profile copper foil   
2.4.8 5.0~6.0 lb/inch 

Volume Resistivity 2.5.17.1 1x1010 M-cm 

Surface Resistivity 2.5.17.1 1x1010 M 

Moisture Absorption, maximum 2.6.2.1 0.12 % 

Permittivity (Dk, 50% resin content) 

A. 1GHz 

B. 2GHz 

C. 5GHz 

D. 10GHz 

2.5.5.13 

4.2 

4.1 

4.0 

3.9 

-- 

Loss Tangent (Df, 50% resin content) 

A. 1GHz 

B. 2GHz 

C. 5GHz 

D. 10GHz 

2.5.5.13 

0.010 

0.010 

0.011 

0.012 

-- 

Flexural Strength, minimum 

 A. Length direction 

 B. Cross direction 

2.4.4 

 

470-500 

400-430 

N/mm2 

Thermal Stress 10 s at 288°C 

A. Unetched 

B. Etched 

2.4.13.1 Pass 

Pass 

Rating 

Flammability UL94 V-0 Rating 

Glass Transition Temperature(DSC) 2.4.25 155 ˚C 

Decomposition Temperature 2.4.24.6 365 ˚C 

X/Y Axis CTE (40℃ to 125℃) 2.4.41 11/13 ppm/˚C 

Z-Axis CTE  

 A. Alpha 1 

 B. Alpha 2 

 C. 50 to 260 Degrees C 

2.4.24 
35 

230 

3.1 

 

ppm/˚C 

ppm/˚C 

% 

Thermal Resistance 

A. T260  

B. T288  

2.4.24.1 >60 

>60 

 

Minutes 

Minutes 

 

Administrator
打字机
博锐电路始终坚持"品质至上，服务根本",的原则。为客户提供高效制造及可靠品质，迅速获得最佳的市场和竞争优势，是我们永

恒的目标。

如您需要工程技术支持或报价服务,请联系工程技术：eq@brpcb.com ；商务报价：sales@brpcb.com  Web：www.brpcb.com 

陈工10年PCB工程经验，专门为电子工程师提供2-36层（HDI任意阶阻抗）叠层阻抗设计服务 Tel：19195667992 0755-23599845




